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'te Contract Summary
I Contract #: DP23-709

ltem: Blueprint Copy Services

Purpose: Blueprint Copy Services

Effective Dates: Contract Start: 03-13-2023
Expiration: 03-12-2025
Renewal Options: 3 remaining

Vendor: Copy Tech

Vendor Number: 171209

Sales Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Deb Conover

801-904-3250

info@coutechutah.com

Contract Pricing:
Ordering Process:
Purchasing Agent

Phone:
E-mail:

See contract pricing attachment
Contact the District construction Department if you need these services.
Dean Pope

385-646-4563
dapope@graniteschools.org
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Contract DP23-709, blueprint copy services

Contract Prices

contract service description

Item Quote Price:

copies: 24"X36", black & white, each

copies: 24"X36", color, each

copies: 30"X42", black & white, each

copies: 30"X42", color, each

copies: 12"X18", black & white, each

copies: 12"X18", color, each

copies: up to 18"X24", black & white, each

copies: up to 18"X24", color, each

Tyvek print, 24"X36", black & white, each

Tyvek print, 24"X36", color, each

Tyvek print, 30"X42", black & white, each

Tyvek print, 30"X42", color, each

scan and save drawings to digital, per page

binding and unbinding, per page

enlarge/reduce digital prints, per file

cover stock, 8.5"X11", each

specifications, copy, 8.5"X11", per page

specifications, copy, 8.5"X11", color, per page

binding, stapled, each

binding, comb, 11", each

binding, spiral, under 11", each

binding, spiral, over 11", each

binding, screw, each
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1.80
3.00
1.60
2.00
0.14
0.89
0.17
0.89
5.20
5.20
6.90
7.20
1.50
0.05
0.03
0.18
0.05
0.59
0.10

1.85
2.85
1.00



